Position

General Manager

Grounds Keeper

Grounds Keeper

Grounds Keeper

Grounds Keeper

Grounds Keeper

Board Member / Chairperson

Board Member / Secretary

Board Member / Treasurer

Other Positions Held Special District

Quincy-La Porte Cemetery
District

Quincy-La Porte Cemetery
District

Quincy-La Porte Cemetery
District

Quincy-La Porte Cemetery
District

Quincy-La Porte Cemetery
District

Quincy-La Porte Cemetery
District

Quincy-La Porte Cemetery
District

Quincy-La Porte Cemetery
District

Quincy-La Porte Cemetery
District

Department

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$56,825

$14,049

$11,979

$2,652

$2,037

$509

$0

$0

$0



