	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Administration	\$56,825
2.	Grounds Keeper		Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$14,049
3.	Grounds Keeper		Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$11,979
4.	Grounds Keeper		Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$2,652
5.	Grounds Keeper		Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$2,037
6.	Grounds Keeper		Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$509
7.	Board Member / Chairperson		Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0
8.	Board Member / Secretary		Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0
9.	Board Member / Treasurer		Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0